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Real Estate
Property Detail

Parcel ID

Alternate Parcel ID
Location

Owner as of August 1
Customer ID
Jurisdiction

Acres

Assessed Value
Exemptions Value

2023 Charges

e

11240061
0000031124000061
71 WILDWOOD RD
CHUBET CHARLES
149000

N ROCHLE

0.180

$12,000.00

$0.00

$1,917.78
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https://cnr.munisselfservice.com/citizens/RealEstate/Assessments.aspx
https://cnr.munisselfservice.com/citizens/RealEstate/TaxCharges.aspx
https://cnr.munisselfservice.com/citizens/default.aspx

