

## **Real Estate Property Detail**

Parcel ID	11240061
Alternate Parcel ID	0000031124000061
Location	71 WILDWOOD RD
Owner as of August 1	CHUBET CHARLES
Customer ID	149000
Jurisdiction	N ROCHLE
Acres	0.180
Assessed Value	\$12,000.00
<b>Exemptions Value</b>	\$0.00
2023 Charges	\$1,917.78

©2023 Tyler Technologies, Inc.